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A division Division

Chiefs

Please pay the holdout
Brady Bunch
MEDIOCRE AS FUCK
Funky Bunch

B division Division

4th & Fiftysomethin’
Steel Curtain
THOMPSONS TEXANS
My ball Zach Ertz

C division Division

Taxman & Tire Man
Ah Shit...

Goff With Your Heads
Brown Suga

Highway To Bell

Total Points

4th & Fiftysomethin’
Please pay the holdout
Taxman & Tire Man
Funky Bunch

Steel Curtain

Brady Bunch
MEDIOCRE AS FUCK
Ah Shit...

Brown Suga

Goff With Your Heads
THOMPSONS TEXANS
Chiefs

My ball Zach Ertz
Highway To Bell
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705
617
612
587
580
555
554
541
539
532
530
512
501
463
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.464

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.321
0.286

DIV
6-2
2-6
4-4
35
5-3

DIV
5-1
2-4

2-4

DIV
6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6
35

PF
421
479
445
479
468

PF
604
501
411
449

PF
510
441
463
464
381
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PA
474
415
415
431
498

PA
484
479
463
521

PA
412
426
523
480
495

PTS
512
617
555
554
587

PTS
705
580
530
501

PTS
612
541
532
539
463
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